Bus

Go to website

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Grenoble - Bus Station > Grenoble -
Oxford > Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

Direction Route schedule
Grenoble - Bus Station — Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport Grenoble - Bus Station — Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport
3 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:00
Grenoble - Bus Station
Wednesday 05:00
Grenoble - Oxford
Thursday 05:00
Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport
Friday 05:00
Saturday 05:00
Sunday 05:00

Route info
Direction: Grenoble - Bus Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

| i 3 LA A
S A A TSR
P . V. \ .- 7=
iy - { A, 1 i
i {[ P _‘/ "\\ — ] RLI"n_lfly
Rlll-'dux-lu_-_.__.-:'-‘.'\' T e _;‘, N |
K Pape? N
g r Meyzieun } N
Lyon f Belley. B L/
! Genas A~ e

1=

{ N g
% Y \
TeFi ; R
'\_en.ss!eu_:f‘__- i d Alx-les-Bains
Mions™ =% \

ral L
& / rgoin- La Motte=Servolex

/Gluo(ls | R La Tour-du-

*_ y e : Chambéry
g, o 3 Y ol
Vienne { d
A ! e
e . L
o 5 /
| i Pare ré 1/
e / regional !
VRS [ de Chartreuse.
. {
! ! e f]
\ ]
i y
| II \ ) /
¥ | i
¥ 'I'. Y. S SainNréve 7 ”
1 " i
1 , Githoble”
AL | : RS
\ ~ Echiralles
il \ {
Ll \ #
\ {
b \ | 2
Taurnon-sur- '\ P @ OpenStreetMap contributors
£ L Rmans-suir-

Bhiina
laBlaCar Bus — Grenoble - Bys Station > Grenoble - BusMaps
» Bx%rd > Lyon - Sg'nt—r%?(upéry L)ﬁrpon y


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417

Direction
Grenoble - Bus Station — Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

4 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble - Bus Station

Grenoble - Oxford

Voiron - Champfeuillet

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

Route schedule

Grenoble - Bus Station — Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grenoble - Bus Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

06:30-17:00

06:30-17:00

06:30-17:00

06:30-17:00

06:30-17:00

06:30-17:00

06:30-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417

Direction

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport — Grenoble - Bus Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

Grenoble - Oxford

Grenoble - Bus Station

Route schedule

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport — Grenoble - Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417

Direction

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport — Grenoble - Bus Station

2 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

Grenoble - Bus Station

Route schedule

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport — Grenoble - Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417

Direction Route schedule

Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport — Grenoble - Bus Station Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport — Grenoble - Bus Station
4 stops Monday 09:30-19:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:30-19:00
Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport

Wednesday 09:30-19:00
Voiron - Champfeuillet

Thursday 09:30-19:00
Grenoble - Oxford

Friday 09:30-19:00
Grenoble - Bus Station

Saturday 09:30-19:00

Sunday 09:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Lyon - Saint-Exupéry Airport
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2086139417

